
 Viroqua

Baseball Boys Middle School Schedule    (as of 04-22-19)

 

Type Time Opponent Location Comments

Friday, Apr 12, 2019

Game 4:30PM Away vs. Westby Area
High School 

      (Rescheduled to 04-18-19)
7th grade only

Monday, Apr 15, 2019

Game 4:30PM La Crescent-Hokah Viroqua High School 
Mason (BB) Field 

    

Thursday, Apr 18, 2019

Game 4:30PM Away vs. Westby Area
High School 

Westby High School     8th grade only

Game 4:30PM Away vs. Westby Area
High School 

      (Rescheduled from 04-12-19)
7th grade only

Tuesday, Apr 23, 2019

Game 4:30PM Westby Area High School Viroqua High School 
Mason (BB) Field 

    

Friday, Apr 26, 2019

Game 4:30PM Away vs. Winona Middle Winona Middle School     

Tuesday, Apr 30, 2019

Game 4:30PM Kickapoo Viroqua High School 
Mason (BB) Field 

    

Thursday, May 2, 2019

Doubleheader 4:30PM Away vs. West Salem      

Friday, May 3, 2019

Game 4:30PM Away vs. Westby Area
High School 

     

Tuesday, May 7, 2019

Game 4:30PM Away vs. Kickapoo,
Viroqua Middle School
(Viroqua Middle School) 

Kickapoo High School     

Thursday, May 9, 2019

Game 4:30PM Westby Area High School Viroqua High School     

Monday, May 13, 2019

Game 4:30PM Away vs. La Crescent-
Hokah,
Viroqua Middle School
(Viroqua Middle School) 

La Crescent High School     

Game 5:30PM Away vs. La Crescent-
Hokah,
Viroqua Middle School
(Viroqua Middle School) 

La Crescent High School     

Monday, May 20, 2019
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Game 4:30PM Winona Middle Viroqua High School     
Tuesday, May 21, 2019

Doubleheader 4:30PM West Salem      
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